Kup bratskih gradova 2019
Sombor, 9.3.2019

Najbolje performanse po bodovima

Sve discipline

Bodova: FINA 2018

Muski/M

1. KAISER Dominik
2. BORSOS Boris
3. RADISIC Vukasin

ZenskilF

1. KUTI Lili
2. GYURKITY Greta

3. GIBICZ Darinka

07
07
07

07
07

07

Bajai Spartacus VSC
Spartak - Subotica
Vojvodina

Spartak - Subotica
Bajai Spartacus VSC

Bajai Spartacus VSC

100m Slobodno/Free
100m Slobodno/Free
100m Slobodno/Free

100m Ledno/Back
100m Prsno/Breast

100m Ledno/Back

59.26 436
1:04.32 341
1:08.92 277

1:14.66 400
1:26.68 372

1:17.04 364

Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223
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